
МГИМО(Университет) МИД России 
 
Предмет: Иностранный язык ПСБ 
 
№ ФИО Оценка 

1 Алексанян Геворг Эдмондович 80 
2 Асланов Элчин Расим оглы Не явился 
3 Ахмедова Эсмира Габилевна 67 
4 Бабюк Даниил Денисович 75 
5 Богданов Кирилл Иванович 60 
6 Борисова Карина Евгеньевна 75 
7 Буренкова Мария Владимировна 70 
8 Бычков Дмитрий Александрович 75 
9 Васильев Сергей Сергеевич Не явился 
10 Васильева Анастасия Андреевна Не явился 
11 Вершинин Дмитрий Олегович 72 
12 Воронин Владислав Эдуардович Не явился 
13 Гасанов Ага Ялчинович Не явился 
14 Глаголев Данила Сергеевич 94 
15 Глухая Валерия Александровна 90 
16 Годжаев Эмир Ильгарович 60 
17 Горячева Ксения Романовна 65 
18 Гуреева Алла Максимовна 90 
19 Дунюшин Дмитрий Сергеевич Не явился 
20 Евсеев Василий Константинович 83 
21 Евтеев Даниил Сергеевич 85 
22 Ефимов Дмитрий Анатольевич 97 
23 Заложникова Александра 

Александровна 
80 

24 Игнатова Мария Александровна 60 
25 Исаева Иман Рустамовна 75 
26 Каленская София Викторовна 60 
27 Канарский Антон Станиславович 78 
28 Карташов Алексей Александрович 78 
29 Каширских Денис Владимирович 80 
30 Клепиков Никита Александрович 75 
31 Колесниченко Илья Александрович 68 
32 Коптелов Матвей Андреевич 82 
33 Королева Анна Владимировна 85 
34 Котов Артемий Алексеевич Не явился 
35 Кошелев Александр Евгеньевич 91 
36 Кузнецов Александр Георгиевич 60 
37 Лебедев Алексей Олегович 90 
38 Леляк Никита Андреевич 63 
39 Лоськов Богдан Дмитриевич 65 
40 Лунёв Александр Александрович Не явился 
41 Малов Алексей Геннадьевич Не явился 
42 Мешкова Мария Андреевна 90 
43 Моисеенко Максим Александрович 60 
44 Мусагалиева Карина Артуровна Не явился 



45 Новикова Анастасия Альбертовна 83 
46 Оводова Ольга Константиновна Не явился 
47 Панов Никон Антонович 82 
48 Плаксий Кирилл Сергеевич 67 
49 Подворко Мария Сергеевна 90 
50 Пономарев Максим Витальевич Не явился 
51 Попова Яна Алексеевна 70 
52 Пулатова Инна Руслановна 60 
53 Пуховский Алексей Иванович 76 
54 Резник Александр Эдуардович 72 
55 Сапач Виктория Аскольдовна 60 
56 Семенченко Григорий Андреевич 60 
57 Смолин Николай Николаевич 75 
58 Сулейманов Эльгюн Натигович 83 
59 Сулейманова Диана Артуровна 77 
60 Ханхасаева Екатерина Георгиевна 85 
61 Холов Далер Исматуллоевич 69 
62 Чепурной Ян Виленович 83 
63 Шишменцев Владимир Сергеевич 91 

 



МГИМО(Университет) МИД России 
 
Предмет: Комплексный экзамен по направлению подготовки ПСБ 
 
№ ФИО Оценка 

1 Алексанян Геворг Эдмондович 78 
2 Асланов Элчин Расим оглы Не явился 
3 Ахмедова Эсмира Габилевна 89 
4 Бабюк Даниил Денисович 87 
5 Богданов Кирилл Иванович 86 
6 Борисова Карина Евгеньевна 90 
7 Буренкова Мария Владимировна 75 
8 Бычков Дмитрий Александрович 83 
9 Васильев Сергей Сергеевич 84 
10 Васильева Анастасия Андреевна Не явился 
11 Вершинин Дмитрий Олегович 92 
12 Воронин Владислав Эдуардович Не явился 
13 Гасанов Ага Ялчинович Не явился 
14 Глаголев Данила Сергеевич 91 
15 Глухая Валерия Александровна 90 
16 Годжаев Эмир Ильгарович Не явился 
17 Горячева Ксения Романовна 90 
18 Гуреева Алла Максимовна 75 
19 Дунюшин Дмитрий Сергеевич Не явился 
20 Евсеев Василий Константинович 76 
21 Евтеев Даниил Сергеевич 80 
22 Ефимов Дмитрий Анатольевич 91 
23 Заложникова Александра 

Александровна 
91 

24 Игнатова Мария Александровна 80 
25 Исаева Иман Рустамовна 75 
26 Каленская София Викторовна 79 
27 Канарский Антон Станиславович 90 
28 Карташов Алексей Александрович 85 
29 Каширских Денис Владимирович 87 
30 Клепиков Никита Александрович 92 
31 Колесниченко Илья Александрович 71 
32 Коптелов Матвей Андреевич 89 
33 Королева Анна Владимировна 93 
34 Котов Артемий Алексеевич Не явился 
35 Кошелев Александр Евгеньевич 90 
36 Кузнецов Александр Георгиевич 75 
37 Лебедев Алексей Олегович 92 
38 Леляк Никита Андреевич 78 
39 Лоськов Богдан Дмитриевич 76 
40 Лунёв Александр Александрович Не явился 
41 Малов Алексей Геннадьевич Не явился 
42 Мешкова Мария Андреевна 90 
43 Моисеенко Максим Александрович 79 
44 Мусагалиева Карина Артуровна  



45 Новикова Анастасия Альбертовна 84 
46 Оводова Ольга Константиновна Не явился 
47 Панов Никон Антонович 78 
48 Плаксий Кирилл Сергеевич 75 
49 Подворко Мария Сергеевна 91 
50 Пономарев Максим Витальевич Не явился 
51 Попова Яна Алексеевна 86 
52 Пулатова Инна Руслановна 72 
53 Пуховский Алексей Иванович 83 
54 Резник Александр Эдуардович 83 
55 Сапач Виктория Аскольдовна 70 
56 Семенченко Григорий Андреевич 70 
57 Смолин Николай Николаевич 75 
58 Сулейманов Эльгюн Натигович 84 
59 Сулейманова Диана Артуровна 83 
60 Ханхасаева Екатерина Георгиевна 85 
61 Холов Далер Исматуллоевич 76 
62 Чепурной Ян Виленович 91 
63 Шишменцев Владимир Сергеевич 82 
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